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FLORAL DECORATION

WINDOW BOX PLANTS
FLOR’ATLANTIC - Hervé Ploux +33 (0)6 80 02 25 99

helene.campagne@gmail.com

AG-CREATION - Arnaud Guimbretiere +33 (0)6 23 14 67 80
info@ag-creation.fr

CUT FLOWERS NATURE ACIDULEE - Audrey Barraud +33 (0)6 61 70 91 54
natureacidulee@orange.fr

BANNER SIGN HANGING
MASA DIFFUSION - Arnaud Masa +33 (0)6 07 28 51 75 arnaud@masadiffusion.fr

SCENGO - Eric Gohier +33 (0)6 50 69 22 54 eric.gohier@scengo.com

HANDLING
LOIRE MAINE MANUTENTION

(without driver) +33 (0)2 41 34 73 33 location@lmm49.com

BVP FS FRANCE - Valérie Gosson
(with driver) +33 (0)7 82 56 45 92 commercial@bvpfs.fr

GONDRAND - Sylvie Moll
(International specialist) (with driver) +33 (0)6 21 83 37 55 sylvie.moll@gondrand.fr

HANGERS - SPECIFIC STAND LIGHTING
ALIVE EVENTS - Jean Philippe Ully +33 (0)6 61 68 16 72 jp.ully@group-alive.fr

CALIGRAM - Jean-Yves Clochard +33 (0)2 41 39 74 74 info@caligram.fr

SCENGO - Eric Gohier +33 (0)6 50 69 22 54  eric.gohier@scengo.com

FIRE PROOFING
PROTEC’FLAM +33 (0)2 40 90 10 80

COMPRESSED AIR / PLUMBING
Yves Bicrel +33 (0)6 80 72 81 83 bicrel.yves@wanadoo.fr

Gas - Helium
PROLIANS MARTIN RONDEAU 
Didier Francfort +33 (0)2 41 32 45 41 dfrancfort@prolians.eu

STAND DESIGN
GL EVENTS - Agnès Mahé +33 (0)2 40 34 78 84 agnes.mahe@gl-events.com

Provider of environmentally responsible solutions/services 
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STAND RESERVES
GL EVENTS - Agnès Mahe +33 (0)2 40 34 78 84 agnes.mahe@gl-events.com

PERSONNEL 
TRINITY - Anne-Caroline Poudat +33 (0)2 40 14 31 76 courriertrinity@yahoo.fr

CITYONE - Camille Le Calvez +33 (0)6 23 74 54 78 camille.lecalvez@cityone.fr

FURNITURE
AMEXPO +33 (0)2 51 12 90 77 contact@amexpo.fr

ALIVE EVENTS +33 (0)2 41 22 00 22 jp.ully@group-alive.com

SIGNS
ELLOH - Hervé Juhel +33 (0)2 41 69 95 96 contact@elloh.fr

SIGNATURE - Julien Retif +33 (0)2 41 60 20 00 j.retif@signature-pub.com

ICI - Laurent Blet +33 (0)2 41 63 68 09 laurent.blet@com-ici.fr

LA SIGNATURE DÉCORATIVE - Olivier Yvinec +33 (0)2 41 80 08 25 contact@lsdpub.fr

CATERING REFERENCED BY destination angers

RUFFAULT TRAITEUR 
www.ruffault.fr +33 (0)2 40 14 28 69 helene.bellouard@ruffault.fr

RENAUD TRAITEUR 
www.renaudtraiteur.fr +33 (0)6 60 88 96 08 b.leroux@renaud-traiteur.org

L'OREE DES BOIS
www.loreedesbois.fr +33 (0)2 41 77 04 51 contact@loreedesbois.fr

GRENIER GOURMET
www.legreniergourmet.fr +33 (0)2 41 41 00 78 contact@legreniergourmet.fr

Provider of environmentally responsible solutions/services 

translation - INTERPRETING
BCH TRADUCTION - Bruno Chanteau +33 (0)6 82 11 05 59 bruno.chanteau@bch-traduction.fr

EU COORDINATION - Stéphane ZARATIEGUI +33 (0)6 73 02 91 44 stephane.zaratiegui@eu-coordination.com

LEXICAE - Fabienne Bougant +33 (0)2 40 58 02 28 fbougant@lexicae.fr

VERSION TRADUITE - Alexandre Lemoine +33 (0)7 78 55 34 94 developpement@version-traduite.com

VIDEO MATERIAL
ALIVE EVENTS - Jean Philippe Ully +33 (0)6 61 68 16 72 jp.ully@group-alive.com

SCENGO - Eric Gohier +33 (0)6 50 69 22 54  eric.gohier@scengo.com
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